

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 858 OF 2011

SANYOGITA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARTH SINGH PUNDIR & ORS.  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.S. Mor, Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pawan K. Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner has to take appropriate steps so far as  
unserved respondent No.5, namely, Vibhuti Bhardwaj is  
concerned, on or before 22.2.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR